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Session 3

MON 8 MAY 2023  04:00 PM - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 22 Minimum (48kg) DIO KOEBANU INA

MARK LESTER JAVA  DURENS PHI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN ZHANG JINGJING SIN

SRI

TJK

CAM

IND

KUMARASAN SO RAMASAMY

WEKADAPOLA RUKMAN

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

UN WICHET

KANWAR SONIA

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 23 Minimum (48kg) JACKSON CHAMBAI IKEH MAS

NATTHAPHOG THUAMCHAROEN THA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CAM UN WICHET IND

KOR

SRI

CHN

INA

KANWAR SONIA

CHO JUNG SOOK

WEKADAPOLA RUKMAN

ZHANG JINGJING

MUHAMMAD ARISA PUTRA POHAN

25:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 24 Minimum (48kg) OAT VICHITH CAM

LINH PHUNG NGUYEN VIE BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA MUHAMMAD ARISA PUTRA POHAN TJK

PHI

SRI

MAS

THA

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

LUDY THERESE TESORO CERIALES

WEKADAPOLA RUKMAN

MOHD HASNIZAM BIN HASSAN

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSOL

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 25 Bantam (54kg) DAELONIEL Mc DELON BONG MAS

CARLO CANO PAALAM PHI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK MUHIDDINOV MANSUR IND

THA

KOR

SRI

CHN

KANWAR SONIA

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSOL

CHO JUNG SOOK

WEKADAPOLA RUKMAN

ZHANG JINGJING

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 26 Bantam (54kg) ZAW MYINT MOE MYA

EDEGAR FOE QUINTAS DA SILVA TLS BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSOL MAS

INA

CAM

IND

SIN

MOHD HASNIZAM BIN HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ARISA PUTRA POHAN

UN WICHET

KANWAR SONIA

KUMARASAN SO RAMASAMY

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 27 Bantam (54kg) ALDOMS SUGURO INA

MOHAMED HANURDEEN BIN HAMID SIN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOR CHO JUNG SOOK SRI

THA

TJK

PHI

CHN

WEKADAPOLA RUKMAN

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSOL

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

LUDY THERESE TESORO CERIALES

ZHANG JINGJING

30:26

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 28 Bantam (54kg) SOULIYA KHAMMY LAO

van AN TRAN VIE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI WEKADAPOLA RUKMAN THA

SIN

TJK

IND

CAM

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSOL

KUMARASAN SO RAMASAMY

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

KANWAR SONIA

UN WICHET

24:30

27:29

24:30

23:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

8 29 Light (60kg) THANH DAT VU VIE

PAUL JULYFER CELIS BASCON PHI BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND KANWAR SONIA TJK

SRI

CHN

MAS

KOR

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

WEKADAPOLA RUKMAN

ZHANG JINGJING

MOHD HASNIZAM BIN HASSAN

CHO JUNG SOOK

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

30:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 30 Light (60kg) TOUCH DAVIT CAM

THONGNINH XAYYASENG LAO

RED KO R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI LUDY THERESE TESORO CERIALES KOR

TJK

SIN

INA

THA

CHO JUNG SOOK

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

KUMARASAN SO RAMASAMY

MUHAMMAD ARISA PUTRA POHAN

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSOL

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

10 31 Light (60kg) RUJAKRAN JUNTRONG THA

ELISIO RAIMUNDO GAIO TLS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN ZHANG JINGJING MAS

PHI

KOR

TJK

SRI

MOHD HASNIZAM BIN HASSAN

LUDY THERESE TESORO CERIALES

CHO JUNG SOOK

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

WEKADAPOLA RUKMAN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 32 Light (60kg) MUHAMMAD RIDZUAN MOHD JOHARI MAS

FIDO RAFAEL MASOARA INA

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK MUHIDDINOV MANSUR IND

SIN

THA

CHN

KOR

KANWAR SONIA

KUMARASAN SO RAMASAMY

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSOL

ZHANG JINGJING

CHO JUNG SOOK

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

12 33 Women's Feather (54-57kg) NESTHY ALCAYDE PETECIO PHI

MINAVANH OUPAXA LAO

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIN KUMARASAN SO RAMASAMY INA

CHN

SRI

KOR

MAS

MUHAMMAD ARISA PUTRA POHAN

ZHANG JINGJING

WEKADAPOLA RUKMAN

CHO JUNG SOOK

MOHD HASNIZAM BIN HASSAN

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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