

# **CAMBODIA 2023 32nd SEAGAMES**





### Session 3

## MON 8 MAY 2023 04:00 PM - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	22	Minimum (48kg)		RED BLUE	DIO KOEBANU MARK LESTER JAVA DURENS		INA PHI	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	CHN	ZHANG JINGJING	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SRI TJK CAM	KUMARASAN SO RAMASAMY WEKADAPOLA RUKMAN MUHIDDINOV MANSUR UN WICHET KANWAR SONIA			29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28
2	23	Minimum (48kg)		RED BLUE	JACKSON CHAMBAI IKEH NATTHAPHOG THUAMCHAROEN		MAS THA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	CAM	UN WICHET	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOR SRI CHN	KANWAR SONIA CHO JUNG SOOK WEKADAPOLA RUI ZHANG JINGJING MUHAMMAD ARISA PU			25:30 26:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
3	24	Minimum (48kg)		RED	OAT VICHITH		CAM				
5	4	willing (40kg)		BLUE	LINH PHUNG NGUYEN		VIE	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	INA	MUHAMMAD ARISA PUTRA POHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PHI SRI MAS	MUHIDDINOV MANS LUDY THERESE TESOF WEKADAPOLA RUF MOHD HASNIZAM BII TASSANEEYA BUR	RO CERIALES (MAN N HASSAN		- - - -
4	25	Bantam (54kg)		RED BLUE	DAELONIEL Mc DELON BONG CARLO CANO PAALAM		MAS PHI	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	TJK	MUHIDDINOV MANSUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOR SRI	KANWAR SONIA TASSANEEYA BUR CHO JUNG SOOK WEKADAPOLA RUI ZHANG JINGJING			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
5	26	Bantam (54kg)		RED	ZAW MYINT MOE		MYA				
3	20	Dantain (54kg)		BLUE	EDEGAR FOE QUINTAS DA SILVA		TLS	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	THA	TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSOL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	INA CAM IND	MOHD HASNIZAM BII MUHAMMAD ARISA PU UN WICHET KANWAR SONIA KUMARASAN SO R	TRA POHAN		28:29 28:29 28:29 29:28 30:27
6	27	Bantam (54kg)		RED	ALDOMS SUGURO		INA	RED	WP	5:0	
-	••	(- <del>-3</del> )		BLUE	MOHAMED HANURDEEN BIN HAMID		SIN			,	
			Referee:	KOR	CHO JUNG SOOK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	THA TJK PHI	WEKADAPOLA RUF TASSANEEYA BUR MUHIDDINOV MANS LUDY THERESE TESOF ZHANG JINGJING	ANAKOSOL SUR		30:26 30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27
7	28	Bantam (54kg)		RED BLUE	SOULIYA KHAMMY van AN TRAN		LAO VIE	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SRI	WEKADAPOLA RUKMAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIN TJK IND	TASSANEEYA BUR KUMARASAN SO R MUHIDDINOV MANS KANWAR SONIA UN WICHET	AMASAMY		24:30 27:29 24:30 23:30 25:30
8	29	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	THANH DAT VU PAUL JULYFER CELIS BASCON		VIE PHI	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	IND	KANWAR SONIA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SRI CHN MAS	MUHIDDINOV MANS WEKADAPOLA RUF ZHANG JINGJING MOHD HASNIZAM BII CHO JUNG SOOK	(MAN		28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 30:27

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0Z03\_C74 1.0

Report Created MON 8 MAY 2023 18:53



# **CAMBODIA 2023 32nd SEAGAMES**





### Session 3

## MON 8 MAY 2023 04:00 PM - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	ion
9	30	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	TOUCH DAVIT THONGNINH XAYYASENG		CAM LAO	RED	КО	R2	
			Referee:	PHI	LUDY THERESE TESORO CERIALES	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	TJK SIN INA	CHO JUNG SOOK MUHIDDINOV MANS KUMARASAN SO RA MUHAMMAD ARISA PUT	AMASAMY TRA POHAN		10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
10	31	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	RUJAKRAN JUNTRONG ELISIO RAIMUNDO GAIO	Judge 5:	THA THA TLS	RED	WP	5:0	10:9
			Referee:	_	ZHANG JINGJING	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAS PHI KOR TJK	MOHD HASNIZAM BIN LUDY THERESE TESOR CHO JUNG SOOK MUHIDDINOV MANS WEKADAPOLA RUK	O CERIALES		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
11	32	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	MUHAMMAD RIDZUAN MOHD JOHARI FIDO RAFAEL MASOARA		MAS INA	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	TJK	MUHIDDINOV MANSUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIN THA CHN	KANWAR SONIA KUMARASAN SO RA TASSANEEYA BURA ZHANG JINGJING CHO JUNG SOOK			9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10
12	33	Women's Feather (54	l-57kg)	RED BLUE	NESTHY ALCAYDE PETECIC MINAVANH OUPAXA	)	PHI LAO	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	SIN	KUMARASAN SO RAMASAMY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SRI KOR	MUHAMMAD ARISA PUT ZHANG JINGJING WEKADAPOLA RUK CHO JUNG SOOK MOHD HASNIZAM BIN	MAN		- - -

LEGEND								
ко	Knockout	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points	
•								

Page 2 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0Z03\_C74 1.0